ENGLEWOOD YMCA CAMP

Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Week 9 Week 10

Price 6/1-6/5 6/8-6/12 6/15-6/19 6/22-6/26 6/29-7/3 7/6-7/10 7/13-7/17 7/20-7/24 7/27-7/31 8/3-8/7

Non

Member Vacation

Gone Wrong

Paws ad
Whiskers

Time
Travelers

Member
Cost

Red, Y-ite
and Blue

Cowboys vs
Aliens

Unbirthday

Color Clash Party

Ages Bug Bonanza Camp Glitch Camplympics

; Cost

ENGLEWOOD YMCA (701 MEDICAL BLVD. ENGLEWOOD, FL 34223)

Kinder

TRADITIONAL
3rd-4th

AQUATICS 3rd-4th

3rd-4th
ADVENTURE

3rd-4th
TRAVEL

/th-10th

TEEN

LEADERSHIp  /th-10th

$157

$157

$157

$157

$196

$196

$196

$196

$196

$236

$236

$236

$236

$157

$196

$196

$196

$196

$245

$245

$245

$245

$245

$294

$294

$294

$294

$196

Kinder Camp

Kinder Camp

Kinder Camp

Kinder Camp

Kinder Camp

Kinder Camp

Kinder Camp

Kinder Camp

Kinder Camp

Kinder Camp

Mini Trad

Mini Trad

Sr Trad

Mini Swim Team

Mini Swim and
Sports

Mini Swim and
Rock Climb

Mini Swim and
Paint

Mini Swim and
Science

Mini Swim and
Sport

Jr Swim Team

Jr Swim and Paint

Jr Swim and
Sports

Jr Swim and Craft

Jr Aquatics

Sr Swim Team

Sr Triathlon

Sr Swim and
Paint

Sr Aquatics

Jr Sports and
Climb

Jr Swim and
Climb

Jr Craft and Climb

Jr Cook and Climb

Sr Sports and
Climb

Sr Craft and
Climb

Sr Cook and
Cliimb

Sr Slime and
Climb

Mini Travel:
Sports Fanatics

Mini Travel: Aqua
Adventure

Mini Travel: Thrill
Seekers

Jr Travel: Sports
Fanatics

Jr Travel: Aqua
Adventure

Jr Travel: Thrill
Seekers

Sr Travel: Sport
Fanatics

Sr Travel: Aqua
Adventure

Sr Travel: Thrill
Seekers

Teen Travel:
Sport Fanatics

Teen Travel:
Aqua Adventure

Teen Travel: Thrill
Seekers

Counselors-in-Training

Summer of
Service

Camp Kindness

SKY ACADEMY ENGLEWOOD (871 S. RIVER RD. ENGLEWOOD, FL 34223)

1st-2nd

TRADITIONAL

3rd-4th

1st-2nd

3rd-4th

SPORTS

/th-10th

1st-2nd

3rd-4th

5th-6th

7th-10th

For individual camp descriptions and to register, visit our website, www.YMCASWFL.org

$157

$157

$157

$173

$173

$173

$173

$181

$181

$181

$181

$196

$196

$196

$216

$216

$216

$216

$226

$226

$226

$226

Mini Trad

Mini Trad

Mini Trad

Mini Trad

Mini Trad

Mini Trad

Mini Trad

Mini Trad

Sr Trad

Mini Basketball

Mini Cheerleading

Mini Baseball

Mini All Star
Sports

Jr Cheerleading

Jr Basketball

Jr All Star Sports

Sr All Star Sports

Sr Basketball

Sr Soccer

Teen All Star
Sports

Mini Lego
Builders

Mini Let's Paint

Mini Sweet
Treats

Mini Slime Time

Mini Mad
Scientist

Mini Kids Gone
Crafty

Jr Slime Time

Jr Wearable Art

Jr Bake Sale

Jr Savor the
Flavor

Sr Entreprenuers

Sr Savor the
Flavor

Sr Curtain Call

Sr Adventures in
Art

Sr Makerspace

Teen Art
Academy

Teen Savor the
Flavor




