



ENGLEWOOD YMCA CAMP

			Week 1	Week 2	Week 3	Week 4	Week 5	Week 6	Week 7	Week 8	Week 9	Week 10
Price			6/1-6/5	6/8-6/12	6/15-6/19	6/22-6/26	6/29-7/3	7/6-7/10	7/13-7/17	7/20-7/24	7/27-7/31	8/3-8/7
Ages	Member Cost	Non Member Cost	Cowboys vs Aliens	Bug Bonanza	Time Travelers	Paws ad Whiskers	Red, Y-ite and Blue	Vacation Gone Wrong	Camp Glitch	Camplympics	Color Clash	Unbirthday Party

ENGLEWOOD YMCA (701 MEDICAL BLVD. ENGLEWOOD, FL 34223)

TRADITIONAL	Kinder	\$157	\$196	Kinder Camp	Kinder Camp	Kinder Camp	Kinder Camp	Kinder Camp	Kinder Camp	Kinder Camp	Kinder Camp	Kinder Camp
	1st-2nd	\$157	\$196	Mini Trad								Mini Trad
	3rd-4th	\$157	\$196	Jr Trad								Jr Trad
	5th-6th	\$157	\$196	Sr Trad								Sr Trad
AQUATICS	1st-2nd	\$196	\$245	Mini Swim Team		Mini Swim and Sports	Mini Swim and Rock Climb		Mini Swim and Paint		Mini Swim and Science	Mini Swim and Sport
	3rd-4th	\$196	\$245	Jr Swim Team	Jr Swim and Paint		Jr Swim and Sports			Jr Swim and Craft		Jr Aquatics
	5th-6th	\$196	\$245	Sr Swim Team	Sr Triathlon				Sr Swim and Paint			Sr Aquatics
ADVENTURE	3rd-4th	\$196	\$245			Jr Sports and Climb		Jr Swim and Climb		Jr Craft and Climb		Jr Cook and Climb
	5th-6th	\$196	\$245			Sr Sports and Climb		Sr Craft and Climb		Sr Cook and Climb		Sr Slime and Climb
TRAVEL	1st-2nd	\$236	\$294	Mini Travel: Sports Fanatics			Mini Travel: Aqua Adventure			Mini Travel: Thrill Seekers		
	3rd-4th	\$236	\$294	Jr Travel: Sports Fanatics			Jr Travel: Aqua Adventure			Jr Travel: Thrill Seekers		
	5th-6th	\$236	\$294	Sr Travel: Sport Fanatics			Sr Travel: Aqua Adventure			Sr Travel: Thrill Seekers		
	7th-10th	\$236	\$294	Teen Travel: Sport Fanatics			Teen Travel: Aqua Adventure			Teen Travel: Thrill Seekers		
TEEN LEADERSHIP	7th-10th	\$157	\$196					Counselors-in-Training			Summer of Service	Camp Kindness

SKY ACADEMY ENGLEWOOD (871 S. RIVER RD. ENGLEWOOD, FL 34223)

TRADITIONAL	1st-2nd	\$157	\$196		Mini Trad	Mini Trad	Mini Trad	Mini Trad	Mini Trad	Mini Trad	Mini Trad	Mini Trad
	3rd-4th	\$157	\$196		Jr Trad	Jr Trad	Jr Trad	Jr Trad	Jr Trad	Jr Trad	Jr Trad	Jr Trad
	5th-6th	\$157	\$196		Sr Trad	Sr Trad	Sr Trad	Sr Trad	Sr Trad	Sr Trad	Sr Trad	Sr Trad
SPORTS	1st-2nd	\$173	\$216		Mini Basketball		Mini Cheerleading		Mini Baseball		Mini All Star Sports	
	3rd-4th	\$173	\$216		Jr Golf		Jr Cheerleading		Jr Basketball		Jr All Star Sports	
	5th-6th	\$173	\$216					Sr All Star Sports	Sr Basketball	Sr Golf	Sr Soccer	
	7th-10th	\$173	\$216			Teen All Star Sports						
STEAM	1st-2nd	\$181	\$226		Mini Lego Builders	Mini Let's Paint		Mini Sweet Treats	Mini Slime Time		Mini Mad Scientist	Mini Kids Gone Crafty
	3rd-4th	\$181	\$226			Jr Slime Time		Jr Wearable Art	Jr Bake Sale			Jr Savor the Flavor
	5th-6th	\$181	\$226		Sr Entrepreneurs	Sr Savor the Flavor	Sr Curtain Call	Sr Adventures in Art				Sr Makerspace
	7th-10th	\$181	\$226		Teen Art Academy					Teen Savor the Flavor		

For individual camp descriptions and to register, visit our website, www.YMCASWFL.org